ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFTS

JLG LE SERIES

¢ Choice of models with working heights
from 12 m to 14 m*

¢ Deep cycle batteries for

longer duty cycles

¢ On-board generator for

quick charging of batteries**

¢ Proportional controls achieve smoother
movement for operator comfort

¢ All terrain tyres
¢ Automatic Traction Control (ATC) for
improved manoeuvrability on off-slab areas

e Optional oscillating axle and
all wheel drive

e Optional levelling jacks

* Models 3369LE & M3369 — 12 m working height
* Models 4069LE & M4069 — 14 m working height
**Models M3369 & M4069

For more details check the JLG Technical Specification Guide
or ask your local JLG representative.

Automatic Traction Control Easy to follow

(ATC) for higher performance

Advanced control system ensures
improved traction on uneven
ground or over floor obstacles.

Multi-Power System

Models M3369 and M4069
feature an engine-powered
generator that automatically
recharges the batteries to help
reduce downtime.

Oscillating axle and all wheel

drive* for uneven terrain

capabilities

Improves wheel contact with the

i ground when travelling over

.| varying terrain.

*All wheel drive option available
on models M3369 & M4069
only.

layout of controls

Console designed for ease of
operation and rapid positioning
control.

Optional levelling jacks

Hydraulic levelling jacks allow
the machine chassis to be
levelled on uneven ground
before elevating

the platform.

Roll out deck extension

Provides extra 0.91 m reach for
access up and over obstacles.
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LE SERIES ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFTS

A. Platform Height - Elevated
B. Platform Height - Lowered
C. Platform Railing Height*
D. Stowed Height (Rails Folded)
E. Platform Size

F. Deck Extension

G. Overall Width

H. Overall Length

. Wheelbase

J. Ground Clearance
Platform Capacity

Capacity on Deck Extension
Lift/Lower Time

Maximum Drive Height
Gross Vehicle Weight*

Drive Speed - Lowered

Drive Speed - Elevated
Gradeability

Turning Radius - Inside
Turning Radius - Outside
Tyres (non-marking)

Brakes

Drive Motors

Hydraulic Pump Motor
Batteries

Charger (120/240V - 50/60HZ)
Hydraulic Pump

Hydraulic Reservoir
Generator Set

Generator Fuel Tank

3369LE

10.06 m
1.66m
1.10m
1.94 m

1.65mx2.92m

091 m
1.75m
310 m
2.30m
0.20 m
450 kg
120 kg

38/42 sec.

10.06 m
4,670 kg
5.6 km/h
0.6 km/h
35%
230 m
3.81m

240/5517.5

Automatic

Spring Applied
Dual Electric Traction
Perm. Magnet
8x 6V 370 A/hr
23 Amp SCR Automatic 23 Amp SCR Automatic 23 Amp SCR Automatic 23 Amp SCR Automatic

Gear Pump

32.18L

*Certain weights and dimensions may vary due to options and to compliance with country standards.
Specifications may change to meet country standards or with the addition of optional equipment.
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M3369

10.06 m
1.66m
1.10m
1.94m
1.65mx2.92m
091 m
1.75m
310 m
2.30m
0.20 m
450 kg
120 kg
38/42 sec.
10.06 m
4,670 kg
5.6 km/h
0.6 km/h
35%
2.30m
381lm

240/55-17.5

Automatic
Spring Applied

Dual Electric Traction
Perm. Magnet

8 x 6V 370 A/hr

Dual Electric Traction

4069LE M4069
1219 m 1219 m
1.73m 1.73m
110m 1.10m
201m 2.01m
1.65mx2.92m 1.65mx2.92m
0.91m 0.91m
1.75m 1.75m
310m 310m
2.30m 2.30m
0.20m 0.20 m
360 kg 360 kg
120 kg 120 kg
54/50 sec. 54/50 sec.
9.14m 9.14 m
5,270 kg 5,270 kg
5.6 km/h 5.6 km/h
0.6 km/h 0.6 km/h
35% 35%
230m 2.30m
381m 381m
240/55-17.5 240/55-17.5
Automatic Automatic

Spring Applied Spring Applied

Dual Electric Traction
Perm. Magnet Perm. Magnet

8x 6V 370 A/hr 8x 6V 370 A/hr

Gear Pump Gear Pump Gear Pump
3218 L 32.18L 32.18L
Yanmar Air-Cooled Yanmar Air-Cooled
4.5 kW - 4.5 kW
15.2 L - 15.2L
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