

Automatic Traction Control (ATC) for higher performance

Advanced control system ensures improved traction on uneven ground or over floor obstacles.



Multi-Power System

Models M3369 and M4069 feature an engine-powered generator that automatically recharges the batteries to help reduce downtime.



Oscillating axle and all wheel drive* for uneven terrain capabilities

Improves wheel contact with the ground when travelling over varving terrain.

All wheel drive option available on models M3369 & M4069 only.

JLG LE SERIES

- Choice of models with working heights from 12 m to 14 m*
 - Deep cycle batteries for longer duty cycles
 - On-board generator for quick charging of batteries**
- Proportional controls achieve smoother movement for operator comfort
 - All terrain tyres
- Automatic Traction Control (ATC) for improved manoeuvrability on off-slab areas
 - Optional oscillating axle and all wheel drive
 - Optional levelling tacks
 - * Models 3369LE & M3369 12 m working height
 - * Models 4069LE & M4069 14 m working height **Models M3369 & M4069

For more details check the JLG Technical Specification Guide or ask your local JLG representative.



Easy to follow lavout of controls

Console designed for ease of operation and rapid positioning control.



Optional levelling jacks

Hydraulic levelling jacks allow the machine chassis to be levelled on uneven ground before elevating the platform.



Roll out deck extension

Provides extra 0.91 m reach for access up and over obstacles.



JLG Industries (Europe), A Division of JLG Industries, Inc. Kilmartin Place, Tannochside Park, Uddingston, G71 5PH, Scotland.

Tel: 01698 811005 Fax: 01698 811055

www.jlg.com



LE SERIES ELECTRIC SCISSOR LIFTS

	3369LE	M3369	4069LE	M4069
A. Platform Height – Elevated	10.06 m	10.06 m	12.19 m	12.19 m
B. Platform Height – Lowered	1.66 m	1.66 m	1.73 m	1.73 m
C. Platform Railing Height*	1.10 m	1.10 m	1.10 m	1.10 m
D. Stowed Height (Rails Folded)	1.94 m	1.94 m	2.01 m	2.01 m
E. Platform Size	1.65 m x 2.92 m			
F. Deck Extension	0.91 m	0.91 m	0.91 m	0.91 m
G. Overall Width	1.75 m	1.75 m	1.75 m	1.75 m
H. Overall Length	3.10 m	3.10 m	3.10 m	3.10 m
I. Wheelbase	2.30 m	2.30 m	2.30 m	2.30 m
J. Ground Clearance	0.20 m	0.20 m	0.20 m	0.20 m
Platform Capacity	450 kg	450 kg	360 kg	360 kg
Capacity on Deck Extension	120 kg	120 kg	120 kg	120 kg
Lift/Lower Time	38/42 sec.	38/42 sec.	54/50 sec.	54/50 sec.
Maximum Drive Height	10.06 m	10.06 m	9.14 m	9.14 m
Gross Vehicle Weight*	4,670 kg	4,670 kg	5,270 kg	5,270 kg
Drive Speed – Lowered	5.6 km/h	5.6 km/h	5.6 km/h	5.6 km/h
Drive Speed – Elevated	0.6 km/h	0.6 km/h	0.6 km/h	0.6 km/h
Gradeability	35%	35%	35%	35%
Turning Radius – Inside	2.30 m	2.30 m	2.30 m	2.30 m
Turning Radius – Outside	3.81 m	3.81 m	3.81 m	3.81 m
Tyres (non-marking)	240/55-17.5	240/55-17.5	240/55-17.5	240/55-17.5
Brakes	Automatic Spring Applied	Automatic Spring Applied	Automatic Spring Applied	Automatic Spring Applied
Drive Motors	Dual Electric Traction	Dual Electric Traction	Dual Electric Traction	Dual Electric Traction
Hydraulic Pump Motor	Perm. Magnet	Perm. Magnet	Perm. Magnet	Perm. Magnet
Batteries	8 x 6V 370 A/hr			
Charger (120/240V - 50/60HZ)	23 Amp SCR Automatic			
Hydraulic Pump	Gear Pump	Gear Pump	Gear Pump	Gear Pump
Hydraulic Reservoir	32.18 L	32.18 L	32.18 L	32.18 L
Generator Set	_	Yanmar Air-Cooled 4.5 kW	_	Yanmar Air-Cooled 4.5 kW
Generator Fuel Tank	_	15.2 L	<u> </u>	15.2 L

^{*}Certain weights and dimensions may vary due to options and to compliance with country standards. Specifications may change to meet country standards or with the addition of optional equipment.





